Position

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth And Family Srvcs Mgr

Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor

Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor

Program Specialist

Youth&Family Srv Lead Therap

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2

Sheriff'S Technician

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Total Wages

$211,505

$178,851

$148,820

$136,150

$128,464

$110,059

$106,395

$99,679

$98,163

$87,873

$83,399

$78,590

$58,877

$50,990

$50,007

$49,511

$48,913

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$102,264

$124,051

$88,567

$82,069

$86,632

$38,547

$86,587

$43,231

$52,063

$49,432

$31,976

$23,819

$18,835

$15,573

$14,926

$20,987

$25,043



Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

$48,365

$30,833

$26,692

$23,895

$13,324

$28,109

$12,789

$10,125

$13,078

$5,324



