Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$211,505	\$102,264
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$178,851	\$124,051
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$148,820	\$88,567
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$136,150	\$82,069
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$128,464	\$86,632
Youth And Family Srvcs Mgr		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$110,059	\$38,547
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$106,395	\$86,587
Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$99,679	\$43,231
Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$98,163	\$52,063
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$87,873	\$49,432
Youth&Family Srv Lead Therap		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$83,399	\$31,976
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$78,590	\$23,819
Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$58,877	\$18,835
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$50,990	\$15,573
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$50,007	\$14,926
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$49,511	\$20,987
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$48,913	\$25,043

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$48,365	\$28,109
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$30,833	\$12,789
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$26,692	\$10,125
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$23,895	\$13,078
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$13,324	\$5,324